

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 8244

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

16 June 2023

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Trust systems.

*You asked: All questions are shown as received by the Trust.
Please can you provide the Supplier Name / System Name for the solution used for the following areas please:*

1. *EPR*
2. *Maternity*
3. *Vital Obs*
4. *A&E*
5. *Inpatients*
6. *Theatres*
7. *Outpatients*

Trust response:

1. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
2. Magentus (formerly Wellbeing Software), Euroking Maternity Information System.
3. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
4. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
5. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
6. Trisoft, Theatreman.
7. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager